
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #4

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

GLEN HELEN RACEWAY PARK - SAN BERNARDINO, CA

ROUND 23 OF 24 - SEPTEMBER 8-9, 2007

AMA Motocross Championship

THE FINALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

442 J. Mace  21:03.1861

473 R. Bell  51:03.8832

373 D. Gosselaar  31:04.1373

275 M. Dowell  31:04.5834

184 D. Stapleton  51:05.0275

383 R. Fitch  41:05.1446

733 J. Brown  31:05.1837

80 R. Owens  71:05.1888

61 J. Dostal  71:05.4949

130 A. Amaradio  31:06.09310

229 B. Bonds  31:06.45711

115 J. Oehlhof  41:06.50012

549 B. Baron  31:06.69913

180 D. Leavitt  31:06.70714

155 T. Gosselaar  21:06.81715

172 R. Sullivan  71:07.23316

556 J. Lymburner  31:07.38817

799 T. Auten  41:07.83018

643 J. Oswald  31:09.02419

992 R. Rozinski  31:09.08520

278 S. Stultz  31:09.44621

912 R. Honberger  51:09.45622

990 C. Hay  51:10.86623

613 C. Bridenbaker  21:13.13424

227 D. Richardson  31:13.62525

817 T. Carlson  21:21.04226

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

373 D. Gosselaar  355.4361

80 R. Owens  255.9132

383 R. Fitch  656.1753

275 M. Dowell  356.3044

473 R. Bell  456.6685

61 J. Dostal  756.6846

442 J. Mace  256.6927

115 J. Oehlhof  456.8028

130 A. Amaradio  357.3759

229 B. Bonds  357.40510

184 D. Stapleton  557.74911

549 B. Baron  358.33612

556 J. Lymburner  358.95113

733 J. Brown  259.00814

180 D. Leavitt  559.06615

155 T. Gosselaar  259.82616

912 R. Honberger  359.89917

643 J. Oswald  41:00.78718

172 R. Sullivan  51:01.19619

799 T. Auten  41:01.39320

992 R. Rozinski  71:02.46021

990 C. Hay  21:04.35922

613 C. Bridenbaker  21:06.01823

278 S. Stultz  21:07.43224

227 D. Richardson  61:08.08725

817 T. Carlson  21:18.73426

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

275 M. Dowell  341.1371

373 D. Gosselaar  341.2482

229 B. Bonds  541.5383

442 J. Mace  441.6494

115 J. Oehlhof  741.6635

383 R. Fitch  541.6726

473 R. Bell  741.6897

80 R. Owens  341.8508

61 J. Dostal  742.1409

184 D. Stapleton  342.25210

556 J. Lymburner  342.69611

130 A. Amaradio  342.91012

733 J. Brown  242.95313

549 B. Baron  343.19714

643 J. Oswald  243.20715

180 D. Leavitt  343.38816

799 T. Auten  343.68317

155 T. Gosselaar  243.86118

172 R. Sullivan  544.84719

912 R. Honberger  344.89620

992 R. Rozinski  645.47721

278 S. Stultz  245.94322

613 C. Bridenbaker  246.89723

227 D. Richardson  547.21224

990 C. Hay  548.36225

817 T. Carlson  156.90626
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